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1> CAPOLUOGO NORD-OVEST

2> CAPOLUOGO SUD-EST

3> MORRO-CASALE

4> MORRO:TIRO A vOLO

OS) PALENTUCCIO

6> STRADA

7> ARNANO

8> CALCINA

9> S.ERASMO

10> PONTELATRAVE
11> CIGNANO
12> SMARCELLDO
13> POLVERINA
14> TUSEGGIA
15> SABBIETA di
16> LETEGGE
177> SABBIETA di
18> TORRONE
19> LETEGGIOLE
20> PIEGUSCIANO
21> SENTINO
22> VARAND di SOPRA
23> VARANDO di SOTTO
24> S.SILVESTRO-MADONNA del ROSARIO
23> SFERCIA-VALDIEA

SOTTO

SOPRA

0s1

Lar

262
27>
28>
2»
30>
3D

32
33>
34>
33
36>
37>
38>
3%
40>
41>

42
43>
445
43>
46>
47>
48>
49>
S0

S

a7
5 P
16 ° ...-,..c.‘
[is 7 g
o6
'ﬂ 029 .
30
27Ch %
528 :
Joe
32 °
22 [B3 :
83 ..’:
k4 T
13 et
POZzzuOLO
CAMPOLARZO
PAGANICO-S.ELENA
STATTE
CAPOLAPIAGGIA
S.LUCA
FIUNGO
FIUNGO:COMPATTATORE

TORRE del PARCO

ROCCA D‘AJELLO

LE CALVIE

MERGNANO S.PIETRO
MERGNANO S.SAVINO
CANEPINA

MECCIANO

COSTA S.SEVERO

VALLE VEGENANA

RAGGIANO

PIAMPALENTE
SELLANO-PERITO
CAMORSCIANDO

SELVAZZANO

VALLE SMARTINO

MISTRANO

MONTAGNANDO:ZONA TURISTICA
CAPOLUOGO SUD-EST:DEPURATORE




